

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 1524/2024

Ajruddin @ Ajru Son Of Sh. Sallu
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Manju Dave, PP

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

06/02/2025

None appears for the appellant.

List the matter after six weeks.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J